
Cary High Administrative Team 

 

 

Cary High Student Services Team 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Phone Numbers and Contact Information 

  Alpha Caseloads Contact 

Jilla Peasley Dean of Students Last Names: Cr - E jpeasley@wcpss.net 

Cindy Strader Counselor Last Names: A - Co cstrader@wcpss.net 

Erin Huber Counselor Last Names: F - Ho ehuber@wcpss.net 

Kendra Romeo Counselor Last Names: Hu - Mi kromeo@wcpss.net 

Stephen Moore Counselor Last Names:  Mo - R rmoore@wcpss.net 

Kaitlin Ingram Counselor Last Names:  S - Z kjingram@wcpss.net 

Sabrina Parker SAP Counselor  sparker3@wcpss.net 

Mimi Glenn Registrar  mglenn@wcpss.net 

  Alpha Caseloads Contact 

Nolan Bryant Principal Last Names: Cr - E jnbryant@wcpss.net 

Douglas McCullough Assistant Principal Last Names: A - Co dmccullough3@wcpss.net 

Amberlee Scott Assistant Principal Last Names: F - Ho ascott3@wcpss.net 

Jeremy Barefoot Assistant Principal Last Names: Hu - Mi jbarefoot@wcpss.net 

Sarisha Dawson Assistant Principal Last Names:  Mo - R sdawson@wcpss.net 

Christie Patrone Assistant Principal Last Names:  S - Z cpatrone@wcpss.net 

 Phone Number Website 

Main Office 919-460-3549 https://www.wcpss.net/caryhs  

Fax Number 919-670-4289    

Student Services 919-460-3549 Ext. 21863 Student Services Website 

Transportation 919-805-3030  www.wcpss.net/transportation 

Wake County Public 

Schools 

919-431-7400   https://www.wcpss.net 

https://www.wcpss.net/caryhs
https://sites.google.com/wcpss.net/chsstudentservices/home
http://www.wcpss.net/transportation
https://www.wcpss.net

